Back 40 - 2015 Results

Place

Age 15-30 16km - Men

First Name
1 Niel
2 Julio
3 Charles
4 Kasper

Last Name
Cochrane
Hendrickx

Tye

Kurlowicz

Club

Stream'n Wood
Country Cycle
Stream'n Wood
Olympia

Age 15-30 16km - Women

1 Leanna
2 Eva
3 Breanna

Fehr
Wiebe

Silversides

Country Cycle
Country Cycle

Age 30+ 16km - Men

1 Lincoln
2 Jim

3 Andy
4 Rick

5 Paul

6 Colin
7 Merlin
8 Andy
9 Paul
10 Joey
11 Kelsey
12 Jordan

Wiebe
Clark
Braun
Wiens
Fehr
Wiebe
Thiessen
Martens
Wilson
Siemens
Penner
Friesen

Tinker
Country Cycle

Country Cycle
Country Cycle
Country Cycle
Country Cycle

Country Cycle
Blind Creek

Age 30+ 16km - Women

1 April
Tania

Gobert

Gottschalk

Velodonnas

1:10:11
1:18:29
1:21:31
1:23:10

1:09:57
1:23:09
1:50:19

0:54:39
0:58:00
1:01:49
1:02:28
1:04:52
1:11:10
1:12:27
1:13:34
1:18:27
1:19:04
1:35:34
1:35:44

1:26
DNS



Age 15-30 32km - Men

1 Kailen Schackleton Team MB
2 Clayton Heppner Stream'n Wood
3 Travis Wiebe Country Cycle
4 Drew Romanovych Team MB
5 Henry Wiebe Country Cycle
6 Kevin Neufeld Country Cycle
7 Luke Brodland Country Cycle
8 Michael Voth Country Cycle
9 Todd Hildebrand Country Cycle
10 Kevin Marwick
11 Parker Kemp Stream'n Wood
David Hamm Team MB
Rod Neufeld Country Cycle
Russel Thiessen Olympia

Age 15-30 32km - Women

1 Anna Schappert DRR
Chloe Penner Team MB

Age 30+ 32km Men

1 John Paul Peters DRR
2 Gerald Klassen Tinker
3 John Malcolm Olympia
4 Ron Kaulins Olympia
5 Scott Voth Tinker
6 Cole Hildebrand
7 David Gerard WCW
8 Tom Slymkevich FOG
9 Allan Manjares PTB

10 Ed Reimer

11 Allan Scott Lone Wolf

12 Steve Hjorleifson Olympia

1:34:40
1:35:44
1:39:55
1:45:20
1:45:37
1:49:12
1:52:46
1:56:32
2:00:10
2:20:55
2:25:24

DNF

DNF

DNF

1:44:49
DNF

1:38:12
1:40:39
1:41:54
1:42:31
1:44:39
1:52:02
1:52:41
1:53:19
1:53:38
1:53:39
1:54:26
1:54:45



13 Robert
14 Craig
15 Franklin
16 Craig
17 Steven
18 Derek
19 Trevor
20 Liam
21 Andy
22 Chris
23 Damian
24 Chris
25 Sam
26 Rob
27 Adam
28 Elmer
29 David
30 Russel
31 Nolan
32 Don
33 Dave
34 Colin
35 Lee
36 Tom
37 Albert
Ken
Marco
Michael
Mark
Steve

Friesen Country Cycle
Erb Bikes & Beyond
Rempel Abes

Crowler WCW

Wiebe Abes

Eidse

Ketler Alter Ego
Mohan Fat Levels
Romanovych FOG

Duester DRR

Tryon DRR
LaBossiere

Nayet

Reville Stream'n Wood
Gregory 2 Wheel Rev
Tobias PTB

Meagher

Dyck Country Cycle
Koop Steinbach
Rose WCW
Matuguina PTB

Sibilleau Country Cycle
Jeffery Country Cycle
Wiebe Country Cycle
Falk Abes

Stojak

Nikkel Country Cycle
Munoz PTB

Seel WCwW

Scoles Olympia

Age 30+ 32km Women

1 Megan

2 Vanessa
Lisa
Heather
Heidi

Banman
Peters
Gagne
Francis
Grieser

Country Cycle
DRR
Abes
Country Cycle
Country Cycle

1:55:12
1:55:57
1:57:28
1:58:24
1:59:54
2:01:15
2:01:30
2:01:48
2:02:44
2:05:06
2:10:05
2:10:46
2:11:25
2:11:26
2:12:29
2:14:41
2:16:37
2:17:22
2:17:31
2:24:56
2:26:05
2:26:40
2:30:18
2:34:56
3:03:20

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

2:24:09
3:02:55
DNF
DNF
DNF



80km Men

1 David Vaughn

2 Jason Wiebe

3 Craig Metruck

4 Paul Seier

5 Jon Carson

6 Nathan Weselake

7 Mark Wiebe

8 David Ristau

9 Travis Malcolm
Kurt Penno
Steve Seier
Wayne Bishop
Jason Howden
Rob Brigden
Leon Hendrickx
Dylan Harris
Bradley Kerr
Steve Dysievick
Kirk Karlowsky
Paul Lapointe
Terry Zack
80km Women

1 Jenn Holmes
Under 9

1 Anika Wiens

2 Paul Wiens

EQC
Team MB/Country Cycle
A&L

WCW
JYD

WCW
Olympia
Team MB
Alter Ego
WCW

WCW

WCW
Country Cycle
Olympia

ORS

Olympia

Olympia
EQC

WCW

Tinker
Tinker

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

3:41:09
4:09:25
4:22:07
5:25:55
5:40:31
4:44:16 (- 1 Lap)
4:45:05 (- 1 Lap)
4:46:39 (- 1 Lap)
5:07:28 (- 1 Lap)

4:55:56 (- 1 Lap)

12:06
12:09



Under 13

1 Katherine
2 Ben

3 Paulos

4 Naomi

5 Chase

6 Rainer

Peters
Wiens
Wiebe
Wiens
Bishop
Peters

WW

Tinker
Country Cycle
Tinker

2 Wheel Rev
WW

11:39
12:01
13:55
16:10
16:23
16:40



